Series UB (eng.) 10/11/2022  Page  1
               #PrecisionWins
Data Sheet | Force Transducer Series UB
Nominal Force
20 - 500 kN
Key Facts
Options | Accessories

Width W 1 mm 36 46 85
40
30
29
71
35.5
19
M20x1.5
24
Series UB (eng.) 10/11/2022     Page 6
               #PrecisionWins
Order Numbers | Standard variants
▶ Force transducer Series UB
Nominal Force Order number
20 kN S-UB-20K0-PLU
50 kN S-UB-50K0-PLU
100 kN S-UB-100K-PLU
200 kN S-UB-200K-PLU
500 kN S-UB-500K-PLU
20 kN S-UB-20K0-CAB
50 kN S-UB-50K0-CAB
100 kN S-UB-100K-CAB
200 kN S-UB-200K-CAB
500 kN S-UB-500K-CAB
Force transducer series  UB | 100 kN | fixed measuring cable SMC 5m | open cable ends
Force transducer series  UB | 200 kN | fixed measuring cable SMC 5m | open cable ends
Force transducer series  UB | 500 kN | fixed measuring cable SMC 5m | open cable ends
Note: all standard variants always (1) without attachments (2) 2 mV/V (3) single measuring bridge